
Team Contact

Madison Paul Dean

Michelin Deana Weaver

NLC Lindsay Pierce

Olpe 1 Jean Hagg

Olpe 2 Megan Tajchman

Plumbing by Spellman Alex Egbert

Date Time Home Team Away Team Venue

Tue 5/27/2025 6:30 pm Plumbing by Spellman Vs. Michelin Whittier South

6:30 pm NLC Vs. Madison Americus

Wed 5/28/2025 6:30 pm Olpe 2 Vs. Olpe 1 Olpe Softball

Fri 5/30/2025 6:30 pm Olpe 2 Vs. Plumbing by Spellman Olpe Baseball

6:30 pm NLC Vs. Michelin Americus

6:30 pm Madison Vs. Olpe 1 Madison Hill

Tue 6/3/2025 6:30 pm Olpe 2 Vs. Madison Olpe Softball

6:30 pm Plumbing by Spellman Vs. NLC Whittier South

6:30 pm Michelin Vs. Olpe 1 Whittier North

Fri 6/6/2025 6:30 pm Olpe 1 Vs. NLC Olpe Softball

6:30 pm Michelin Vs. Olpe 2 Whittier North

6:30 pm Madison Vs. Plumbing by Spellman Madison Hill

Tue 6/10/2025 6:30 pm Michelin Vs. Madison Whittier North

6:30 pm Plumbing by Spellman Vs. Olpe 1 Whittier South

6:30 pm Olpe 2 Vs. NLC Olpe baseball

Thurs 6/12/2025 6:30 pm Olpe 1 Vs. Olpe 2 Olpe Softball

Fri 6/13/2025 6:30 pm Michelin Vs. Plumbing by Spellman Whittier South

6:30 pm Madison Vs. NLC Madison Hill

6:30 pm Olpe 1 Vs. Olpe 2 Olpe Baseball

Tue 6/17/2025 6:30 pm Plumbing by Spellman Vs. Olpe 2 Whittier South

6:30 pm NLC Vs. Michelin Americus

6:30 pm Olpe 1 Vs. Madison Olpe Softball

Thurs 6/19/2025 6:30 pm Olpe 2 Vs. Madison Olpe Softball 

Fri 6/20/2025 6:30 pm Madison Vs. Michelin Madison Hill

6:30 pm Olpe 1 Vs. Plumbing by Spellman Olpe Softball

6:30 pm NLC Vs. Olpe 2 Americus

Fri 6/27/2025 6:30 pm Michelin Vs. Olpe 1 Whittier

TBD 6:30 pm #1 Vs. #1 TBD

TBD 6:30 pm #2 Vs. #2 TBD

Keep up to date with game cancellations at Rainoutline.com
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